IMCH-1812
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 09-Jul-2024 1 Document Number: 34152
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wirewound, Surface-Mount, Molded Inductors
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
IND.
(μH)
TOL.
(%)
TEST FREQ.
(MHz)
Q MIN.
SRF MIN.
(MHz)
DCR MAX.
()
RATED DC CURRENT
(mA) (1)L AND Q
IMCH1812ER1R0K 1.0 ± 10 7.96 10 180 0.11 1050
IMCH1812ER1R2K 1.2 ± 10 7.96 10 160 0.12 1000
IMCH1812ER1R5K 1.5 ± 10 7.96 10 130 0.15 950
IMCH1812ER1R8K 1.8 ± 10 7.96 10 100 0.16 900
IMCH1812ER2R2K 2.2 ± 10 7.96 10 80.0 0.18 850
IMCH1812ER2R7K 2.7 ± 10 7.96 10 60.0 0.20 800
IMCH1812ER3R3K 3.3 ± 10 7.96 10 45.0 0.22 750
IMCH1812ER3R9K 3.9 ± 10 7.90 10 40.0 0.24 700
IMCH1812ER4R7K 4.7 ± 10 7.96 10 35.0 0.27 650
IMCH1812ER5R6K 5.6 ± 10 7.96 10 30.0 0.3 650
IMCH1812ER6R8K 6.8 ± 10 7.96 10 28.0 0.35 600
IMCH1812ER8R2K 8.2 ± 10 7.96 10 25.0 0.4 600
IMCH1812ER100K 10 ± 10 2.52 10 22.0 0.5 550
IMCH1812ER120K 12 ± 10 2.52 10 21.0 0.6 500
IMCH1812ER150K 15 ± 10 2.52 10 20.0 0.7 450
IMCH1812ER180K 18 ± 10 2.52 10 19.0 0.8 400
IMCH1812ER220K 22 ± 10 2.52 10 18.0 0.9 370
IMCH1812ER270K 27 ± 10 2.52 10 16.0 1.2 330
IMCH1812ER330K 33 ± 10 2.52 10 14.0 1.4 300
IMCH1812ER390K 39 ± 10 2.52 10 12.0 1.6 280
IMCH1812ER470K 47 ± 10 2.52 10 11.5 1.9 260
IMCH1812ER560K 56 ± 10 2.52 10 11.0 2.2 240
IMCH1812ER680K 68 ± 10 2.52 10 10.0 2.6 220
IMCH1812ER820K 82 ± 10 2.52 10 9.0 3.5 200
IMCH1812ER101K 100 ± 10 0.796 20 8.0 4.0 180
IMCH1812ER121K 120 ± 10 0.796 20 7.5 4.5 160
IMCH1812ER151K 150 ± 10 0.796 20 7.0 6.5 140
IMCH1812ER181K 180 ± 10 0.796 20 6.5 7.5 120
IMCH1812ER221K 220 ± 10 0.796 20 5.5 9 120
IMCH1812ER271K 270 ± 10 0.796 20 5.0 11 100
IMCH1812ER331K 330 ± 10 0.796 20 4.0 13 90
IMCH1812ER391K 390 ± 10 0.796 20 3.0 14 85
IMCH1812ER471K 470 ± 10 0.796 20 3.0 16 75
IMCH1812ER561K 560 ± 10 0.796 20 3.0 21 70
IMCH1812ER681K 680 ± 10 0.796 20 2.5 24.2 65
IMCH-1812
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 09-Jul-2024 2 Document Number: 34152